
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 A2I2 Associates 09/04/24   226,803,476   226,803,476 

 
Unsecure
d Secured 
Financial 
Creditor 

             -   1.51% 0.00%               -                                        -                            -    NA 

2
Kothari World 

Finance Limited
20/06/23     83,527,243     82,825,672 

 
Unsecure
d Secured 
Financial 
Creditor 

             -   0.55% 0.00%               -                               701,571                          -    NA 

3 Nitesh Kothari 20/06/23   333,817,333   316,801,087 

 
Unsecure
d Secured 
Financial 
Creditor 

             -   2.10% 0.00%               -                          17,016,246                          -    NA 

Total   644,148,052   626,430,235              -   4.16%                                           -                 -                          17,717,817                          -   

Annexure - 2
RENAISSANCE URBAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 02-08-2024; List of creditors as on: 6/11/2024
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sr. No.
Name of 
creditor

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent 
claim


